

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

FOR THE 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Province, City or Municipality: **City of Bago, Negros Occidental**

Plan Control No.:	Planned Amount:	Pages <u>2</u> of <u>2</u> pages
Department/Office: City Mayor's Office	Regular Contingency Total	Date Submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION								
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter		
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	
36	2.5HP Window Type Aircon	38,500.00	1 unit	38,500.00	1	38,500.00							
37	Motorcyle	195,000.00	2 unit	390,000.00	2	390,000.00							
38	Printer	30,000.00	1 unit	30,000.00	1	30,000.00							
TOTAL		P 1,171,320.00	80	P 1,912,095.00	2094	1,912,095.00					P		

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this office

Prepared by: _____

TRICIA Y. MATTI, MGS
 HRMO IV/City Admin-Designate

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Province, City or Municipality: **City of Bago, Negros Occidental**

Plan Control No.: _____ Planned Amount: _____ Pages 1 of 1 pages
 Department/Office: **Local Civil Registrar's Office** Regular Contingency Total Date Submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION									
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter			
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount		
1	Printer	13,000.00	1 unit	P 13,000.00	1	P 13,000.00								
2	Executive Swivel Chair with Arm	20,000.00	1 pc.	20,000.00	1	20,000.00								
3	Swivel Chair with Arm	10,000.00	8 pcs.	80,000.00	8	80,000.00								
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
				-										
TOTAL		P 43,000.00	10	P 113,000.00	10	113,000.00								

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this office

Prepared by:

REBECCA C. ESPENDE
 City Civil Registrar

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
 FOR THE 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Province, City or Municipality: **City of Bago, Negros Occidental**

Plan Control No.:	Planned Amount:	Pages <u>1</u> of <u>1</u> pages
Department/Office: City Social Services and Development Office	Regular Contingency Total	Date Submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION									
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter			
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount		
1	Computer with Printer w/ Scanner	35,000.00	1 set	35,000.00	1	35,000.00								
TOTAL		P 35,000.00		P 35,000.00	P	35,000.00								

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this office

Prepared by:

MA. ELENA Y. MILLEVO, RSW
 City Social Welfare & Dev't Officer

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Province, City or Municipality: **City of Bago, Negros Occidental**

Plan Control No.:	Planned Amount:	Pages <u>1</u> of <u>1</u> pages
Department/Office: Bago City Hospital	Regular Contingency Total	Date Submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION								
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter		
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	
1	Exhaust Fan	P 6,300.00	2	P 12,600.00	2	P 12,600.00							
2	1 HP Aircon	14,000.00	2	28,000.00		28,000.00							
3	Printer	8,000.00	1	8,000.00		8,000.00							
4	Computer	37,000.00	1	37,000.00		37,000.00							
5	Nebulizer	9,500.00	1	9,500.00		9,500.00							
6	Wheel Chair	5,000.00	2	10,000.00		10,000.00							
7	Suction Machine	5,000.00	1	5,000.00		5,000.00							
8	Fetal Doppler	15,000.00	1	15,000.00		15,000.00							
9	Household Ladder	3,800.00	2	7,600.00		7,600.00							
10	Serving Tray	450.00	60	27,000.00		27,000.00							
11	Food Cover	50.00	60	3,000.00		3,000.00							
12	Rice Pot	850.00	1	850.00		850.00							
13	Nebulizer	9,400.00	5	47,000.00		47,000.00							
TOTAL		P 114,350.00		P 210,550.00		P 210,550.00							

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this office

Prepared by:

JESUS REY O. PACILAN, M.D.
OIC-Chief of Hospital

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN
FOR THE 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Province, City or Municipality: **City of Bago, Negros Occidental**

Plan Control No.:	Planned Amount:	Pages <u>1</u> of <u>1</u> pages
Department/Office: Bago City College	Regular Contingency Total	Date Submitted:

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION							
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter	
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount
1	Police, The Law Enforcement Magazine	P 200,000.00	12	200,000.00	12	200,000.00						
2	Criminology and Criminal Justice Journal (FACCI Journal)		4		4							
3	Journal of Criminal Justice Education (T&F)		4		4							
4	Law Enforcement News		12		12							
5	Time (Print Copy)		54		54							
6	National Geographic		12		12							
7	Reader's Digest (Asia)		12		12							
8	Educator Magazine for Teachers		6		6							
9	Journal of Education Research, The(T&F)		6		6							
10	Modern Teacher		10		10							
11	Education Today: The Magazine for Education Professional		4		4							
12	Journal for Research in Mathematics Education(NCTM)		5		5							
13	Journal of Physical Education Recreation & Dance (JOPERD)		9		9							
14	Philippine Social Science Information		1		1							
15	Philippine Social Science Review		2		2							
16	Cook		12		12							
17	Food		12		12							
18	Health Today		11		11							
19	ComputerWorld		2		2							
20	Journal of Information Systems Education		4		4							
21	Philippine Journals of Linguistics		1		1							
22	IT Source		2		2							
23	Philippines Journals of History		1		1							
24	Popular Science		12		12							
TOTAL		P 200,000.00	210	P 200,000.00	210	P 200,000.00						

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this office

Prepared by:

GORGONIO T. PARROCO, Ph.D.
College Administrator

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

FOR THE 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Province, City or Municipality: **City of Bago, Negros Occidental**

Plan Control No.: _____

Planned Amount: _____

Pages 24 of 58 pages

Department/Office: **City Engineer's Office**

Regular _____ Contingency _____ Total _____

Date Submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION									
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter			
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount		
	Construction of Daycare Center at Hacienda Guba, Brgy. Don Jorge Aranet			732,242.00										
	****Lay-out/Concrete &			382,050.00										
576	Portland Cement, Premium Quality, Type I (40kg./bag)	P 268.00	480 bags	P 128,640.00	480	P 128,640.00								
577	4" x 8" x 16" CHB	16.50	1800 pcs.	29,700.00	1800	29,700.00								
578	3/16" x 4' x 8' Type II Plywood	305.00	8 shts.	2,440.00	8	2,440.00								
579	2" x 2" x 12' R/L	180.00	240 pcs.	43,200.00	240	43,200.00								
580	12mm dia. X 6.0m DSB	205.00	120 lgths.	24,600.00	120	24,600.00								
581	8mm dia. X 6.0m DSB (Standard)(DTI Specs)	85.00	210 lgths.	17,850.00	210	17,850.00								
582	GA #16 GI Tie Wire (45kg./roll)	2,900.00	2 rolls	5,800.00	2	5,800.00								
583	2½" CW Nails (25kg./crtn.)	1,150.00	4 crtns.	4,600.00	4	4,600.00								
584	4" CW Nails (25kg./crtn.)	1,050.00	5 crtns.	5,250.00	5	5,250.00								
585	1" CW Nails	75.00	10 kls.	750.00	10	750.00								
586	Hacksaw Blades, 24TPI	720.00	1 doz.	720.00	1	720.00								
587	¾" dia. Crushed Rock	1,250.00	20 cu.m.	25,000.00	20	25,000.00								
588	Mixing Sand	1,220.00	50 cu.m.	61,000.00	50	61,000.00								
589	Item 200, Filling Materials	650.00	50 cu.m.	32,500.00	50	32,500.00								
590	***Roofings/Roof Framr			168,300.00										
591	GA #16, 2' x 6" x 6.0m, C-Purlins	750.00	18 lgths.	13,500.00	18	13,500.00								
592	GA #16, 1½" x 3" x 6.0m, C-Purlins	600.00	55 lgths.	33,000.00	55	33,000.00								
593	0.4mm x 16' Pre-Painted Corr. GI sht. Longspan(Blue)	2,880.00	20 shts.	57,600.00	20	57,600.00								
594	0.4mm x 0.3m x 8', Moulded Pre-Painted GI Sht. Fascia (Blue)	1,140.00	25 shts.	28,500.00	25	28,500.00								
595	0.4mm x 4' x 8', Plain GI Sht. Pre-Painted (Blue)	1,220.00	10 shts.	12,200.00	10	12,200.00								
596	0.4mm x 10', Pre-Painted Corrugated GI Sheet	1,800.00	10 shts.	18,000.00	10	18,000.00								
597	Longspan (Blue)			-		-								
598	1/8" dia. Welding Rod (E6013)	1,950.00	1 box	1,950.00	1	1,950.00								
599	Tex Screw	1.50	1200 pcs.	1,800.00	1200	1,800.00								
600	1/8" dia. X 2" Blind Rivets	0.55	1000 pcs.	550.00	1000	550.00								
601	Gutter Seal	1,200.00	1 gal.	1,200.00	1	1,200.00								
	***Lumber and Hardwar			113,276.00										
602	0.90m x 2.10m Pre-Fab Door Jamb, 2" x 6", Treated, KILN Dried w/ Panel Door	P 6,500.00	1 set	P 6,500.00	1	P 6,500.00								
603	0.70m x 2.10m Pre-Fab Door Jamb, 2" x 4", Treated, KILN Dried w/ Flush Door (Marine Plywood both sides)	3,200.00	1 set	3,200.00	1	3,200.00								

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

FOR THE 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Province, City or Municipality: **City of Bago, Negros Occidental**

Plan Control No.: _____

Planned Amount: _____

Pages 27 of 58 pages

Department/Office: **City Engineer's Office**

Regular _____ Contingency _____ Total _____

Date Submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION								
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter		
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	
	Project Continuation:												
	<u>Construction of Daycare Center at Hacienda Guba,</u>												
	<u>Brgy. Don Jorge Araneta</u>												
	Electrical												
657	3/4" Conduit LB Fitting	35.00	1 pc.	35.00	1	35.00							
658	3/4" dia. Conduit Coupling	16.00	2 pcs.	32.00	2	32.00							
659	3/4" dia. Locknut & Bushing	20.00	1 pair	20.00	1	20.00							
660	20mm dia. X 3m PVC Electrical Conduit, Sch#40	65.00	35 lgths.	2,275.00	35	2,275.00							
661	3.5sq.mm. THWN Copper Wire Stranded, 600V Ins.	28.00	130 mtrs.	3,640.00	130	3,640.00							
662	2.0sq.mm. THWN Copper Wire Stranded, 600V Ins.	2,450.00	1.5 roll.	3,675.00	1.5	3,675.00							
663	5.5sq.mm. THWN Copper Wire Stranded, 600V Ins.	38.00	10 mtrs.	380.00	10	380.00							
664	PVC Junction Box w/ Cover	22.00	10 pcs.	220.00	10	220.00							
665	PVC Utility Box	18.00	10 pcs.	180.00	10	180.00							
666	30AT ,2 Pole , Bolt-on Circuit Breaker w/ NEMA I Inclosure	600.00	1 set	600.00	1	600.00							
667	1/2" PVC Clamp w/ Concrete Nails	1.50	100 pcs.	150.00	100	150.00							
668	Duplex Convenience Outlet Flush Type, 16A, 250V, MR113	120.00	4 sets	480.00	4	480.00							
669	Single Switch Flush Type, 15A, 250V, MR501	90.00	3 sets	270.00	3	270.00							
670	Two Gang Switch Flush Type, 15A, 250V Heavy Duty, MR503	120.00	1 set	120.00	1	120.00							
671	18W, 3U, 230V Compact Flou. Lamp, Daylight	170.00	3 pcs.	510.00	3	510.00							
672	4" dia. 6A, 250V Socket, Heavy Duty	35.00	3 pcs.	105.00	3	105.00							
673	40W Box Type Flou. Lamp w/ Large Flou. Tube, Pre-Heat Ballast & Starter, Heavy Duty	350.00	2 sets	700.00	2	700.00							
674	20 W Box Flou. Lamp, Heavy Duty	250.00	3 sets	750.00	3	750.00							
675	16" dia. Orbit Type Ceiling Fan, Heavy Duty	2,200.00	2 units	4,400.00	2	4,400.00							
676	#16 GI Tie Wire	60.00	1 kl.	60.00	1	60.00							
677	Screw Insulator, Large	15.00	1 pc.	15.00	1	15.00							
678	#16 Duplex Wire	24.00	50 mtrs.	1,200.00	50	1,200.00							
679	Three Gang Switch Flush Type 16A, 250V, Heavy Duty, MR 505	150.00	1 set	150.00	1	150.00							
680	Electrical Vinyl Tape, 3M	40.00	4 rolls	160.00	4	160.00							
	Painting	32,692.00											
680	Latex Paint, Flat White, Premium Quality	540.00	10 gals.	5,400.00	10	5,400.00							
681	Latex Paint, Gloss White, Premium Quality	640.00	10 gals.	6,400.00	10	6,400.00							

SUPPLEMENTAL PROCUREMENT PLAN

FOR THE 1st Quarter, CY 2015

Province, City or Municipality: **City of Bago, Negros Occidental**

Plan Control No.: _____	Planned Amount: _____	Pages <u>54</u> of <u>58</u> pages
Department/Office: City Engineer's Office	Regular _____ Contingency _____ Total _____	Date Submitted: _____

Item No.	Description	Unit Cost	Quantity	Total Cost	DISTRIBUTION									
					1st Quarter		2nd Quarter		3rd Quarter		4th Quarter			
					Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount	Qty.	Amount		
	Project Continuation:													
	<u>Concrete Paving of Bago - Napoles - Malingin-</u>													
	<u>San Juan del Monte Road, Brgy. Malingin, Bago City</u>													
	Portland Cement Concrete Pavement													
1316	Sand	1,220.00	121 cu.m.	147,620.00	121	147,620.00								
1317	Gravel	1,280.00	241 cu.m.	308,480.00	241	308,480.00								
1318	Portland Cement Type IV 50kg./bag	240.00	2174 bags	521,760.00	2174	521,760.00								
1319	Concrete Saw Diamond Blade 14"	8,000.00	1 pc.	8,000.00	1	8,000.00								
	***Provide and Maintain	41,320.00												
1320	Marine Plywood 1/2" x 4' x 8'	880.00	4 pcs.	3,520.00	4	3,520.00								
1321	Good Lumber (Braces and Framing)	55.00	600 bd.ft.	33,000.00	600	33,000.00								
1322	Tarpaulin	60.00	60 sq.ft.	3,600.00	60	3,600.00								
1323	Common Wire Nails Assorted	80.00	15 kgs.	1,200.00	15	1,200.00								
	***Project Sign Board**	11,260.00												
1324	Tarpaulin	60.00	45 sq.ft.	2,700.00	45	2,700.00								
1325	Good Lumber (Braces and Framing)	55.00	80 bd.ft.	4,400.00	80	4,400.00								
1326	Marine Plywood 1/2" x 4' x 8'	880.00	2 pcs.	1,760.00	2	1,760.00								
1327	Common Wire Nails Assorted	80.00	30 kgs.	2,400.00	30	2,400.00								
	***Construction Health ε	1,440.00												
1328	Safety Shoes Rental (Assorted Sizes)	10.00	48 mn.da.	480.00	48	480.00								
1329	Safety Helmets Rental (Free Size)	10.00	48 mn.da.	480.00	48	480.00								
1330	Safety Gloves Rental (Free Size)	10.00	48 mn.da.	480.00	48	480.00								
	<u>Concrete Paving of MRA Subdivision Road, Brgy. Sampinit,</u>													
	<u>Bago City</u>	545,265.00												
	***Portland Cement Cor	491,245.00												
1331	Aggregate Sub-Base Course	620.00	192 cu.m.	119,040.00	192	119,040.00								
1332	Aggregate Base Course	650.00	98 cu.m.	63,700.00	98	63,700.00								
1333	Reinforcing Steel Bars	50.00	141 kg.	7,050.00	141	7,050.00								
1334	Curing Compound	70.00	124 li.	8,680.00	124	8,680.00								
1335	Asphalt Sealant	45.00	51 li.	2,295.00	51	2,295.00								
1336	Steel Form	100.00	98 l.m.	9,800.00	98	9,800.00								
1337	Sand	1,220.00	34 cu.m.	41,480.00	34	41,480.00								
1338	Gravel	1,280.00	67 cu.m.	85,760.00	67	85,760.00								

FDPP Form 14a-Supplemental Procurement Plan

1426	#120 Water Proof Sand Papers	70.00	3 dozs.	210.00	3	210.00						
1427	Heavy Duty Steek Brush	30.00	10 pcs.	300.00	10	300.00						
1428	4" Paint Brush	40.00	8 pcs.	320.00	8	320.00						
1429	Welding Rods	1,950.00	2 bxs.	3,900.00	2	3,900.00						
Total		1,343,195.60		16,256,475.50		16,256,475.50						

This is to certify that the above procurement plan is in accordance with the objective of this office

Prepared by:

JOENIL B. LAVADIA
 City Engineer

DEPARTMENT	Head of Department/Office	Total Cost	
City Mayor's Office	Ramon D. Torres	P	1,912,095.00
City Treasurer's Office	Ruben E. Balboa		134,520.00
City Assessor's Office	Ranier Martin Villanueva		31,100.00
Local Civil Registrar's Office	Rebecca C. Espende		113,000.00
City Social Services and Development Office	Ma. Elena Y. Millevo		35,000.00
Bago City Hospital	Dr. Jesus Rey Pacilan		210,550.00
Bago City College	Gorgonio T. Parroco		200,000.00
City Engineer's Office	Joenil B. Lavadia		16,256,475.50